A3131. Expenditure Over Threshold (AP)

Note : This Report has  prompt “Threshold Amount” which
is mapped to AP Invoice Total Amount .. Invoice Header
Amount (column Threshold Amount is not available in the
report output). The AP Amount column on the report
represents the invoice distribution amount (which is not
Invoice header amount).

Department Family

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

Department of Health

entity

Dudley
Integrated
Healthecare

Dudley
Integrates
HealtheCare
Dudley.
Integrated
HealthCare

Dudley.
Integrated
Healthacare

HealtheCare

Dudley.
Integrated
HealthCare

ate.

30/11/202

30/13/202

30/11/2022

30/13/202

30/13/202

30/11/202

30/11/202

30/13/202

30/11/2022

30/13/202

30/13/202

30/11/202

30/11/202

Expense Type

Chvgs from stA

BasicSabExecutive
Director

Contract & Agency
Agency Nursing

Apprenticeship
Lew Payable

Income tax<1¥r

Income tax <1¥r-
Student Loans

National Insurance
I-ERS
NationslInsurance

<1yennges
Post Graduate
Loan Payable
Statutory Mat Pay
<1y

Chvgs fromsta

Chigsfrom SLA

Professional ees

Expense area

IvaT
EXECUTIVE
MANAGEMENT
ENHANCED CARE
EAM
BALANCE SHEET
BALANGE SHEET
BALANGE SHEET
BALANCE SHEET
BALANCE SHEET
BALANCE SHEET
BALANCE SHEET
e
maT

PERFORMANCE

Suppiier

NHS MIDLANDS

LANCASHIRE CSU
CouNTRY IC8
FUTURE PROOF
HEALTH

HMRC

HMRC

HMRC

HMRC

HMRC

HMRC

HMRC

NHS MIDLANDS
LANCASHIRE CSU
NHS MIDLANDS
LANCASHIRE CSU

NHS MIDLANDS

LANCASHIRE CSU

rransaction

42860838

43026540

3058037

43103698

43103698

43103698

43103698

43103698

3103698

43103698

3261431

315382

anssia

2P Amount | Description

367,364.00

33,983.00 RECHARGE - PAYROLL - OTHER NHS - BASIC PAY 51111091

39,983.89

480400

159,649.67

711800

132,663.00

91,503.70

76100

678950

183,682.00

90,000,00 NHS TRUSTS INCOME - NON CONTRACT

95,000,00 NHS TRUSTS INCOME - NON CONTRACT

Suppier |suppiier
postco
WE3 1WE
w3 1we
ov3sar
G706
G706
G706
06
e
G706
G706
W3 1w

W3 1WE

W3 1wE

contract
Number

roject

Expenditur

var purchase nv:

Number
GB 654442045 7312325172

32000171
FPHWHID
ESSTEL 6S3PQU0ISIBES21062307
G547 653PQDDISIBES21062307
G571 653PQDDIIBES21062307
GSMSTEN  653PODDI18ES21062307
65T 653PQN016188521062307
ESMSTEL 653PQU016188521062307
ESSTEL 6S3PQU0ISIBES21062307

B 654442045 7312325452

GB 654442045 7312325534

GB 654442045 7312325543



	Sheet1

